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Friday, April 6 to Friday, April 13, 2018
*Please register classes of 1st, 2nd quarter
and 1st semester via LiveCampus.
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Thursday, April 19 to Friday, April 20, 2018

It is able to change the registration of 1st & 2nd quarter

via LiveCampus during this period.

= After April 20, you cannot change the registration of 1st quarter.
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Friday, June 8 to Thursday, June 14, 2018
It is able to change the registration of 2nd quarter via LiveCampus

during this period.
* After June 14, you cannot change the registration of 2nd quarter.
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Monday, October 1 to Friday, October 5, 2018

*Please register classes of 3rd, 4th quarter and 2nd semester
via LiveCampus during this period.
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Friday, October 12 to Monday, October 15, 2018

It is able to change the registration of 3rd & 4th quarter

via LiveCampus during this period.

= After October 15, you cannot change the registraion of 3rd quarter.

l -
FER30F12H6H (K)~12H (K) / ’
- BRE| AT Ll LiveCampus | T ¥

E49+-4-0EMN-EIE -HIER,

-F491-45- BEBE-BUHRR.

Thursday, December 6 to Wednesday, December 12, 2018

It is able to change the registration of 4th quarter via LiveCampus
during this period.

* After December 12, you cannot change the registration of 4th quarter.
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In the case of unavoidable changes of intensive courses, we accept it
until two days before the relevant classes.
However you are required to submit registration form with your
supervisor’'s signature to Graduate school section, so please conduct
yourself promptly.



Note:
(I LRIEAZEFE) Master program students:
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You do not need to register 'Development Project I = I’ (PBL).
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Please register 'Thesis Research for Degree’ and 'Special Experiment’

in First semester of your second year.

However those who enroll in October do not need to register these classes.



